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MISSION STATEMENT
Kapa’s operations are focused on the manufacture of quality 

assorted food products, detergent powders, laundry soaps and 
personal care products. We lead the market in terms of quality and 

performance of products and customer service.

VISION STATEMENT
Kapa is committed to being the ’benchmark company’ 

for quality products in Africa.

COMMITMENT STATEMENT
Kapa focuses on ‘value for money’. We aim at providing our 

customers with premium quality consumer goods at competitive 
prices while operating in an environmentally sensitive and socially 
responsible manner. All our processes and procedures are of the 
highest quality, designed to give results of premium quality. The 

mechanics and techniques behind our processes and procedures 
give zero allowance for error, therefore producing high quality 

products and ensuring quality consistency.
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Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd signed up to support  and implement 
the Code of Ethics for Business in Kenya in March, 2012.

The Code of Ethics is an initiative of the business community 
through Kenya Association of Manufacturers to promote and 
enhance ethics and business conduct in Kenya. The code 
is based on the ten principles of the UN Global Compact 
as captured in the four thematic areas of Human Rights, 
Labour Standards, Environment and Anticorruption. The 
Company has established policies on these areas and not 
only implement them but also expects business partners to 
adhere to them and does not replace, but complements, the 
Company’s Code of Ethics.

The Code states:
“We, the Business Community, recognise that ethical 
business brings about good business. We are committed to 
play a proactive role in building a globally competitive and 
prosperous nation, with a high quality of life, as envisioned 
in Vision 2030. As good corporate citizens, we commit to 
treating our stakeholders with respect, to run our businesses 
with responsibility, to act in compliance with applicable laws, 
and to be actively involved in corruption prevention.

Our commitment to these ethical standards determines our 
interaction with our stakeholders (that is, our organisations; 
our shareholders and investors; users of our products and 
services; our suppliers, contractors and agents; our society; 
and our state and government) and the environment”. As 
a company, we aspire to live up to the code and adhere to 
its requirements, basing our company policies on the code 
and dedicating resources towards achieving aspirations of 
the code. We shall strive to ensure that our operations serve 
to strengthen this code.

As a socially responsible and ethical organization, Kapa 
commits to:

• Treating our stakeholders with respect.
• Run our business responsibly with accountability, integrity, 

honesty and transparency.
• Act in compliance with applicable laws.
• Be actively involved in the prevention of corruption.

It is our intention, as an organization, to live up to the spirit 
of the Code of Ethics for business in Kenya and conduct our 
business in an environment that is ethically sound.

CODE OF ETHICS FOR BUSINESS IN KENYA
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The name ‘Kapa’ is an acronym derived from the title ‘Karania
Packers’ which was established in the late 1960’s as a salt
packaging and baking powder manufacturing company.

Karania Packers grew steadily and within a short time, ventured 
into producing cooking fats and edible oils. As a result, it now 
became known as Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd. While treading in 
new territories, Kapa showed its commitment to innovation by 
being the first manufacturing company to introduce packing 
of cooking fats in reusable plastic containers; a norm that all 
cooking fat manufacturers now follow.

As the industry quickly expanded, Kapa steadily acquired 
more market share. In succession to the cooking fat and 
edible oils, Kapa started manufacturing a premium detergent 
powder: ‘Toss’, that took the detergent powder market by 
storm. Toss has been and still is the market leader in the 
detergent powder category. With continual research and 
development, Kapa saw prospective opportunities in the 
FMCG industry and proceeded to manufacture different 
varieties of laundry bar soaps followed by margarine, 
glycerine and luxury bath soaps.

In 2003, Kapa cemented its commitment to quality by being
certified the prestigious ISO 9001:2000 award for its ‘Quality 

Management Systems’ in the manufacture of cooking fats, 
edible oils, margarine, baking powder, laundry soaps and 
glycerine.

Kapa is proud to be the first company in the manufacturing
sector to be HACCP UK certified for its edible oil processes.
Kapa takes pride in manufacturing qualitative and affordable
end products for its customers. Due to this factor, Kapa has
always and keeps enjoying unmatched brand loyalty from
satisfied customers.

Kapa’s products are now trusted household names, not only 
in Kenya, but throughout East, Central, West and Southern 
Africa, as we export our diverse range of products to over 18 
African countries serving the COMESA and SADC markets.
Being a consumer health driven company, Kapa believes in 
the manufacture of safe and healthy edible products. Unlike 
other cooking fats, oils and margarines in the market, Kapa 
products are NON-HYDROGENATED. Hydrogenation is a 
harmful process which alters the composition of raw materials 
to resemble those of plastic with the addition of trans-fatty 
acids as a byproduct of this process. All our cooking fats 
and cooking oils are free of hydrogenation thus making them 
heart-friendly, cholesterol free and beneficial to the health 
and well-being of all our consumers.

HISTORY OF KAPA

We now have implemented ISO 22000:2015 Food Safety Systems
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Kasuku, East Africa’s most popular cooking fat, is a pure 
white cooking fat manufactured using refined natural 
vegetable palm oil. You will enjoy cooking with Kasuku’s soft 
and smooth texture. Kasuku is manufactured and packed 
under the highest international quality control standards.

• Kasuku cooking fat is enriched with 
Vitamin A, is nonhydrogenated and 
is cholesterol free.

• Kasuku contains poly-unsaturated 
fats, making it a healthy substitute 
to other cooking fats found in the 
market.

• Kasuku tubs are foil-sealed, thus 
ensuring the product retains its 
freshness and reaches you free 
of contamination, pilferage or 
tampering of any sort.

• In addition to shallow and deep 
frying, Kasuku works wonders for 
general everyday stew and curry use.
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Tilly is made from pure and naturally refined vegetable palm 
oil. This semi-solid white cooking fat is a combination of 
a quality product with an economical pricing, giving our 
customers value for their money.

• Tilly is not hydrogenated and contains 
polyunsaturated fats thus making it 
very healthy for consumption.

• Cholesterol free and rich in Vitamin 
A, this cooking fat will give your 
meals a touch of excellence. Give 
Your Meals the Tilly Touch!

• Use Tilly for shallow and deep frying, 
cooking of vegetables as well as 
meat in stews and curries.

• Use Tilly for a scrumptious meal of 
fried fish and chips.

PURE WHITE COOKING FAT
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Alpa is a yellow cooking fat manufactured from pure refined 
natural vegetable palm oil and is an economical choice of 
deep frying fat.

• A cooking fat free from hydrogena-
tion; it is cholesterol free and healthy 
for consumption.

• Manufactured and packed under 
the highest quality control standards, 
Alpa is available in economy 
pack sachets, plastic buckets and 
polythene lined cartons in retail 
outlets across the country.

• Alpa delivers a tasty treat to your 
dining table when used for shallow 
and deep frying of meat and 
vegetables.
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Rina DFF is a semi-solid yellow deep frying cooking fat, 
made from pure refined natural vegetable palm oil.

• High in quality and very economical.
• Rina DFF is NOT hydrogenated thus 

making it healthy for consumption.
• It has a high melting point and long 

fry life meaning it can tolerate high 
temperatures and it does not burn 
out quickly.

• Use it for making mandazis and 
chapatis for that wonderful taste.
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Ghee is a type of clarified butter that originated in 
South Asia. Kapa Ghee is a vegetable oil based product 
manufactured from vegetable palm oil that can be used for 
all-purpose cooking.

• Kapa Ghee is purely of vegetable 
origin as opposed to the animal 
origin of other similar products in the 
market.

• Cholesterol free and hydrogenation 
free, it is beneficial to consumer 
health.

• It has a very traditionally coarse 
granular structure and a rich 
pleasant flavour, giving your food a 
crisp golden outer coating.

• Manufactured and packed under the 
highest international quality control 
standards, Kapa Ghee is available in 
a plastic bucket.

• Use Kapa Ghee to make finger-
licking dishes.
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Seagull is a yellow deep frying fat, high in quality and 
economical.

• A discerning choice for most catering 
establishments in and around the 
country, as it has excellent stability 
at high cooking temperatures and a 
long frying life.

• Manufactured using pure refined 
natural vegetable palm oil and 
is NOT hydrogenated, making it 
cholesterol free and healthy for 
consumption.

• Manufactured and packed under the 
highest quality control standards.

• Seagull promises to give you the best 
value for your money.

• Use Seagull for frying chicken, fish 
and vegetables.
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Having a base of pure vegetable oils, this smooth and premium margarine 
has a soft yellow colour with a fine refined taste. You’ll find it hard to believe 
it’s not butter!

• Not only is Prestige Margarine made 
from cholesterol free oils and fats, 
but it is also very rich in Vitamins A, 
D, E, B6 and B12.

• Prestige does not contain any 
hydrogenated oils or fats, making it 
healthy for consumption.

• Use Prestige Margarine for all your 
spreads and sandwiches.

• Prestige Margarine is used to make 
delicious bread, cakes, creams and 
pastries.

• Prestige Margarine can be used to 
make tasty chicken and fish poussin 
sauce.
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Kapa manufactures a specialty puff pastry margarine that produces pastries 
with a buttery feel and is ideal for both sweet and savoury puff pastries. During 
baking, fat that has been rolled or folded into the dough traps steam and 
separates the dough layers to create the mouth-watering flakiness. Bredbest 
Pastry Margarine is a vegetable oil based margarine and is enriched with 
various vitamins. Its texture and plasticity makes it ideal for general purpose 
puff pastry for both sweet and savoury puff pastries. During baking, fat that 
has been rolled or folded into the dough traps steam and separates the dough 
layers to create the mouth-watering flakiness.

Bredbest Pastry Margarine is a vegetable 
oil based margarine and is enriched with 
various vitamins. Its texture and plasticity 
makes it ideal for general purpose puff 
pastry.

• Bredbest Pastry Margarine provides 
excellent plasticity so that it can be 
folded.

• Bredbest Pastry Margarine offers 
high functionality so that the best 
expansion can be obtained offering 
a good layered effect.

• An excellent yellowy pastry 
margarine ideal for all puff pastry 
uses that has good volume, is soft 
and has a pleasant buttery aroma.

• Available in a 5kg polythene-lined 
cardboard carton.
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Rina Vegetable Oil is processed in an extremely modern and technologically 
advanced refining plant.

• This triple refined pure vegetable 
palm oil is nonsticky, with a low 
tendency to smoke and has an 
extended life.

• This makes it extremely economical 
as it can be used over and over 
again.

• Ideal for both shallow and deep 
frying, Rina Vegetable Oil gives your 
food a superior taste.

• Derived from palm oil which is rich 
in Vitamin A, Rina Vegetable Oil is 
beneficial to the health conscious 
consumer.

• Use Rina Vegetable Oil to fry crispy 
golden bhajias and crisps.
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Captain Cook Corn Oil is a 100% pure corn oil and is 
manufactured using the most modern refining processes and 
technologies available.

• It’s cholesterol free, making it     
heart friendly.

• Captain Cook is fully winterised 
and thus does not solidify in cold 
weather. The oil is also de-waxed 
to avoid becoming cloudy in 
appearance.

• Rich in Vitamins A, D and E, it is 
ideal for your family’s health.

• A multipurpose clear cooking oil, it 
can be used for shallow frying and 
deep frying.

• Use Captain Cook as an oil base 
for salad dressings, mayonnaise and 
sauces.
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Postman Vegetable Oil is processed in a modern and technologically 
advanced refining plant.

• This double refined pure vegetable 
palm oil has a low tendency to 
smoke and has an extended life.

• This makes it extremely economical 
as it can be used over and over 
again.

• Ideal for both shallow and deep 
frying, Postman Vegetable Oil gives 
your food a superior taste.

• Derived from palm oil and rich in 
Vitamin A, Postman Vegetable Oil 
is beneficial to the health conscious 
consumer.

• Use Postman Vegetable Oil for all 
your deep frying needs.
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Rhapso Vegetable Oil is a quality vegetable oil 
processed in an extremely modern and technologically 
advanced refining plant. 

Did You Know? 
• Our oil has a low tendency to smoke 

and is extremely economical as it 
can be used over and over again. 

• Ideal for both shallow and deep 
frying, Rhapso Vegetable Oil gives 
your food a superior taste. 

• Derived from palm oil, rich in Vitamin 
A, Rhapso Vegetable Oil is beneficial 
to us all.  

• Rhapso is available in both consumer 
packs and bulk packs across the 
region.
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Made from sunflower seeds, Rinsun Sunflower Oil has the nutrients Omega 
3 & 6, vitamins and proteins that help to strengthen your body’s immune 
system. Optimal balance of fats allow for excellent functionality and 
stability in cooking and frying. It’s also consistent with current dietary fat 
recommendations that advise us to increase poly and  mono-unsaturated 
fats while keeping saturated and trans-fats low. Rinsun Sunflower Oil is 
high in poly and mono-saturated fats, is naturally trans-fat free, making it 
a healthy choice over all other oils.

• Rinsun is appealing to customers 
because it is a clear oil and provides 
a clean, light taste that allows the 
flavours of foods to shine through.

• Manufactured and processed using 
ultra-modern refining technology, 
Rinsun is the ideal choice for the 
health conscious consumer.

• Fully winterised and de-waxed, it 
is cholesterol free and has mono-
unsaturated fats which are heart 
friendly.

• Use Rinsun for your daily sautéing 
and salad dressings.
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In the South of Spain lies the fertile land of Andalucía; the 
land blessed by nature and the crisp Mediterranean climate; 
the land that bears some of the finest olives in the world; the 
land that gives birth to Olivia.

Nothing but Olives 
These harvested fine olives are mechanically cold pressed, to 
extract the rich golden olive oil. Needless to say, no solvents 
are added during processing and the product is free of any 
oils derived from the milling leftovers (like olive seeds or 
pomace). This is what gives Olivia its unique flavour and full-
bodied taste, making it ideal for salad dressings, marinades 
and sautéing.

Elixir of Life 
Research shows that Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
contains mono-unsaturated fatty acids, 
Vitamin E and powerful antioxidants that 
help decrease the overall risk of coronary 
artery disease. It is easily absorbed by 
the body and is known to slow down the 
ageing process. Little wonder, it is titled 
the healthiest cooking oil available on 
the shelf. Olivia Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
is approved by the International Olive 
Oil Council (IOOC), the Worldwide 
Governing Body for the Olive Oil Industry.
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Since the invention of fire, man strives for possibility and exploration. The desire 
to push boundaries stretches our imagination beyond limits known to us. In the 
same light, on our quest for transformative innovation, we have introduced Solio 
matches – a premium brand of safety matches crafted for the future.
Each box contains an average of 60 waxed sticks each with a pink head that 
sparks instant attractiveness. The matchbox is yellow in colour and features a 
Maasai Moran- a constant symbol of Solio’s strength, durability and resilience.

The following unique product features distinguish its 
head and shoulders above the competition;
   
• Long lasting- the matches light for extended periods 

enabling you to fulfil your lighting needs. 
• Longer Splint – which facilitates ease of handling 

while lighting, cooking implements, campfires or 
cigarettes. It’s also a crucial protective element on 
your fingers preventing them from burning.  

• Even, Gentle Burning – the precise application of 
paraffin wax regulates the flame creating a larger 
evenly burned flame. 

SOLIOSOLIO
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Chapa Mandashi Baking Powder has been in the market 
for over 40 years and is the ultimate choice for all your 
baking purposes giving you ‘perfect baking every time’.

• Manufactured using some of the 
finest processes and technologies, 
Chapa Mandashi has a pure white 
colour with ultra-superior quality 
ingredients.

• Use Chapa Mandashi for all your 
baking needs to experience perfect 
baking every time.
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Kapa’s Special Bakers Compound (SBC) is used 
extensively by commercial bakeries in making bread.

• SBC contains special emulsifiers 
which impart softness and extended 
shelf-life to bread.

• It has no added artificial flavouring 
for the bread to impart its true flavour.

• Available in a 10kg polythene-lined 
cardboard carton.
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Toss Blue detergent powder is a high performance blue 
washing powder that has a powerful brand image and a 
large widespread customer base since the mid-90s. Now 
improved with stain fighting enzymes and a brand new 
fragrance, Toss Blue removes even the most stubborn stains, 
without affecting the colour of your clothes.

• Now improved with stain fighting 
enzymes and a brand new fragrance, 
Toss removes even the most stubborn 
stains, without affecting the color of 
your clothes.

• Toss is available in 5 variants; Toss 
Blue, Toss White, Toss Sensitive, 
Toss Bright, and Toss Lavender. Sizes 
range from 25g to 3.5Kg.

• Toss Lavender, White and Blue are 
available in 500g and 1Kg sachets.
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We have developed a liquid variant for Toss to compete in the 
liquid category as it continues to grow. The product has been 
tested against competing brands and performs significantly 
better.

We have also developed a unique leak-
proof bottle to help the product stand out 
in the market and help consumers see the 
bright blue colour. Available in 1L bottle.
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Toss White Machine Wash is similar to the regular Toss White 
detergent. This machine wash detergent powder is made from 
the highest quality ingredients and specially formulated to give 
effective results when used with washing machines.

• Hard on stains and gentle on your 
clothes, Toss White Machine Wash is 
every modern household’s ultimate 
choice.

• Manufactured and packed under the 
highest international quality control 
standards, Toss White Machine Wash 
comes in a regular reusable 1.5kg 
bucket and is available in all leading 
supermarkets.

People with very sensitive skin are advised 
to use gloves whilst handling the Toss 
detergent.
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Rono Industrial Detergent Powder (IDP) is popularly known 
as Kapa IDP.

• Rono IDP is effective for heavy duty 
cleaning.

• It is the ideal cleaning agent for a 
variety of industrial, commercial and 
heavy duty applications such as walls 
and floors.

• Rono IDP leaves all surfaces clean 
and bright.

• Rono IDP is available in variants of 
white and blue in 10kg bags.
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Classic Detergent Powder soap is a high performance 
washing detergent suitable for all your washing needs. Classic 
detergent powder is the ultimate solution for stain removal 
with 6 multi-enzymes to fight powerful stains.

Classic Detergent is available in 50gm, 
100gm,200gm,500gm and 1kg.
 
Did you know?
 
• Classic detergent is a high performance 

washing detergent that cleans right.
• The detergent is economically priced 

and soft on your pocket.
• It has a sweet fragrance with lily fresh 

tones that leaves your clothes smelling 
fresh all day.

®
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Classic Bar Soap is a new addition to our laundry soap 
category.It is available in two variants; Classic White and 
Classic Natural 

They are available as follows;
Classic White - 200, 600 and 1kg
Natural - 1kg

Did you know?
• Classic is economically priced  

and offers high quality.
• It’s long lasting bar soap.
• Gentle on hands.
• Lathers very easily. 
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Jamaa Laundry Soap has been East Africa’s favourite 
laundry bar since the mid 90s.

• High in quality and economically 
priced, this laundry soap has become 
the ultimate choice for domestic 
households across the region.

• Jamaa Laundry Soap has versatile 
qualities which make it the ideal 
choice for washing clothes, utensils, 
cleaning kitchen-tops and general 
household cleaning.

• Jamaa Laundry Soap bars are gentle 
on hands, last long and do not crack 
easily.

• Jamaa Laundry Soap is available 
in clear, white, cream and yellow 
variants.

JAMAAJAMAA
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Tower Laundry Soap exhibits the perfect answer to the 
changing economy. High in quality and reasonable on the 
pocket, this laundry bar soap guarantees value for your 
money.

• Tower is suitable for washing clothes, 
utensils, cleaning kitchen-tops and 
other general household cleaning.

• Manufactured and packed under the 
highest international quality control 
standards, Tower is available in a 
variety of colours – White, Clear, Pink 
and Blue.

• Tower Bar Soaps are gentle on hands, 
last long and do not crack easily.
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Lido Laundry Soap is high in quality and ideal for the 
economically conscious user.

• Lido is an all-round cleaning agent 
and is suitable for washing clothes, 
utensils, cleaning kitchen-tops and 
other general household cleaning.

• Lido is mildly perfumed and is 
extremely gentle on the hands.

• Manufactured and packed under the 
highest international quality control 
standards, Lido is available in White, 
Clear and Medicated Clear.
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Lanzo Luxury Bath Soap. Because your family’s happiness is in your hands. 

• Lanzo is a glycerin-based bath soap 
made from natural ingredients that 
leave your skin feeling soft, supple 
and moisturized all-day long. 

• It is infused with a sweet fragrance 
that delights your senses and 
generously lathers. Lanzo is the long-
lasting soap you need to start your 
day feeling bubbly. 

• Comes in 15gm, 25 gm, 100gm and 
200gm. Together with a re-usable 
soap dish. 

• You can choose from five lush options 
of: Menthol, Vanilla & Raspberry, 
Blueberry, Coconut & Shea Butter 
and Anti-Bacterial. 
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Jamaa Luxury Bath Soap. Because your family’s happiness is in your hands.

• A three-in-one Luxury Bath Soap that 
has a cool refreshing scent, lathers 
well and freshens you all day.

• Jamaa Luxury is a glycerine based 
soap, keeping your skin soft, supple 
and moisturized.

• Formulated with the finest natural 
ingredients for skin so clean and 
smooth.

• This luxurious soap comes in 125gm 
and 250gm sizes and has a beautiful 
ivory colour.

• Latest addition in the Jamaa Luxury 
range is a 25gm size.
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Kapa Pure Glycerine is manufactured in a modern refining and distillation 
plant under the highest international quality control standards and is refined 
to BP standards (>99% Purity).

• Glycerine is a colourless and clear 
liquid which moistens and softens the 
skin.

• It also assists in softening and 
removing calluses.

• The purity and quality of Kapa 
Glycerine makes it the ideal choice 
for every household.

• Reduces or eliminates any skin 
disturbance, from bug bites to minor 
burns.

• It is also used in foods as a sweetener.
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Blue freshness
A fresh, aromatic & fruity multi-
active toilet cleaner. It contains 
powerful and effective germ 
removal agents that leave toilets 
clean. Its long lasting fragrance 
keeps your toilet fresh all day long. 
Ideal for everyday use on porcelain 
and stainless steel lavatories.

Violet Infusion
A Violet floral scented multi-
active, thick purple toilet cleaner 
with powerful and effective germ 
removal agents that leaves toilets 
clean. Its long lasting fragrance 
keeps your toilet fresh all day long. 
Ideal for everyday use on porcelain 
and stainless steel lavatories.

Atilla is a strong toilet cleaner with powerful germ removal agents. Our 
long lasting fragrance keeps your toilet fresh all day long. KES 5/- from 
every bottle sold will be donated to The Reteti Elephant Sanctuary

Apple Green
A deep apple scented multi-
active cleaner, with powerful and 
effective germ removal agents that 
leaves toilets clean. Its long lasting 
fragrance keeps your toilet fresh 
all day long. Ideal for everyday use 
on porcelain and stainless steel 
lavatories.
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We are proud to announce our latest addition to the KAPA family of brands, 
a new product line of Kitchen Paper Towels.

We are launching with a ‘Cleanrol’, a high quality 2 ply virgin kitchen paper 
towel made from pure virgin material. This makes it super soft and highly 
absorbent.

• Larger roll – our roll is larger than the 
rolls in the market giving you better 
value for money

• Softer and whiter – we are sourcing 
high quality paper, which makes our 
virgin paper products of international 
standard

• Strength: keeps on absorbing without 
disintegrating

• Scrubbing power – more scrubs just 
like using a cloth

• Thirst pockets – We are using high 
quality thick absorbent paper that 
ensures more absorption

• Embossing – High end plate used to 
create the ultimate feel

• SKU Available
• 2 pack x 24 (48pcs)
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We are proud to introduce Cleanrol Medi-Rol into our growing portfolio of 
products. Medi-Rol is a medical paper towel made specifically for use in 
medical facility areas such as baby changing areas and beds.

• Cleanrol Medi-Rol is ideal for sterile medical procedures and 
helps stem the spread of viruses, bacteria and communicable 
diseases. It is super absorbent and does not tear easily, ensuring 
you and your loved ones stay safe and clean. 
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• Larger roll – our roll is larger than 
the rolls in the market giving you 
better value for money

• Softer and whiter – high quality 
virgin toilet paper

• Glued 2 ply sheets – Softleaf 
has an adhesive in between the 
sheets, which prevents the sheets 
from splitting and causing sheet 
mismatches

• Perforations – We are using a 
special blade for a clean cut 
every time

• Embossing – High end plate 
used to create the ultimate feel

• SKUS available:
• 1 pack x 40 (40pcs)
• 2 pack x 20 (40pcs)
• 4 pack x 10 (40pcs)
• 10 pack x 4 (40pcs)

Softleaf toilet paper is a 2 ply high quality tissue made from pure virgin 
material. This makes it super soft and eco-friendly.
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We are pleased to introduce our first product within our new category of 
Tissue Paper. Our first launch is a high quality blended Toilet Roll under the 
brand name Neptune.

• Larger roll – our roll is larger than the 
rolls in the market giving you better 
value for money

• Softer and whiter – we are sourcing 
high quality paper, which makes our 
blended paper comparable to virgin 
paper products

• Glued 2 ply sheets – Neptune is the 
only 2 ply blended tissue product on 
the market with a glue in between 
the sheets, which prevents the sheets 
from splitting!

• Perforations – We are using a special 
blade for a clean cut every time

• Embossing – High end plate used to 
create the ultimate feel

• SKUS available:
• 1pack x 40 (40pcs)
• 4pack x 10 (40pcs)
• We will however continuously expand 

our range.
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Neptune Jumbo roll toilet paper is a 2 ply blended high quality tissue. 
It is a large 800 sheet role giving you longer lasting value.

• Larger roll – our roll is larger than the 
rolls in the market giving you better 
value for money

• Softer and whiter – we are sourcing 
high quality paper, which makes our 
blended paper comparable to virgin 
paper products

• Glued 2 ply sheets – Neptune is the 
only 2 ply blended tissue product on 
the market with a glue in between 
the sheets, which prevents the sheets 
from splitting!

• Perforations – We are using a special 
blade for a clean cut every time

• Embossing – High end plate used to 
create the ultimate feel

• SKUS available:
• 1pack x 12 (12pcs)

Jumbo
Tissue Roll
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• Larger roll – our 200 sheet roll is larger 
than the rolls in the market giving you better 
value for money. 

• The 150 sheet role comes very close if not 
similar in size to the market offerings as 
well.

• Softer and whiter – high quality recycled 
toilet paper

• Glued 2 ply sheets – Simplex has an 
adhesive in between the sheets, which 
prevents the sheets from splitting and 
having sheet mismatches

• Perforations – We are using a special blade 
for a clean cut every time

• Embossing – High end plate used to create 
the ultimate feel

• SKUS available:
• 1 pack x 40 (40pcs)
• 2 pack x 20 (40pcs)
• 4 pack x 10 (40pcs)
• 10 pack x 4 (40pcs)

Simplex toilet paper is a 2 ply high quality tissue made from recycled 
material. It comes in 2 rolls, 200 and 150 sheets.
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It is uniquely formulated to contain Paracetamol 650 mg and 
Caffeine 30 mg. Paracetamol is an effectively tough pain-
killer for most pain types. Caffeine is an adjunct that gives 
Paracetamol extra strength. The combination of the two gives 
PAINOTAB extra strength and fast speed. It does not contain 
ASPIRIN – which makes it mild on the stomach. 

PAIN TYPES TREATED BY PAINOTAB 

1. Headache 

2. Fever

3. Body Pain /Ache

4. Menstrual Cramps 

5. Toothache

6. Sore Throat

Painotab is a high quality painkiller ideal for most pain types. It offers a strong 
and effective relief that shields you from the discomfort and disruption of 
pain. This gives you the freedom and the confidence to live happier; enjoy, 
and care for what is valuable to you.
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KASUKU COOKING FAT

ALPA COOKING FAT

RINA DEEP FRYING FAT

RINA DEEP FRYING FAT GP

KAPA GHEE

SEAGULL DEEP FRYING FAT

TILLY COOKING FAT

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000040 100 x  50gm Plastic
4000000044 48 x 100gm Plastic
4000000042 24 x 250gm Plastic
4000000043 24 x 500gm Plastic
4000000041 12 x      1Kg Plastic
4000000046 6 x      2Kg Plastic
4000000045 1 x      4Kg Plastic

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000114 48 x 100gm Plastic
4000000112 24 x 250gm Plastic
4000000113 24 x 500gm Plastic
4000000110 12 x      1Kg Plastic
4000000118 6 x      2Kg Plastic
4000000115 1 x      4Kg Plastic
4000000117 1 x      5Kg Carton
4000000108 1 x    10Kg Carton
4000000109 1 x 10Kg Plastic (Short Bucket)
4000000111 1 x    17Kg Plastic
4000000345 100 x 50gm  Sachet
4000000116 50 x 100gm Sachet
4000000343 20 x 250gm Sachet
4000000344 10 x 500gm Sachet

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000008 100 x 50gm  Sachet
4000000005 50 x 100gm Sachet
4000000006 20 x 250gm Sachet
4000000007 10 x 500gm Sachet
4000000009 1 x      5Kg Carton
4000000001 1 x    10Kg Carton
4000000000 1 x    10Kg Plastic
4000000002 1 x    17Kg Plastic

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000078 48 x 100gm Plastic
4000000076 24 x 250gm Plastic
4000000077 24 x 500gm Plastic
4000000075 12 x      1Kg Plastic
4000000080 6 x      2Kg Plastic
4000000079 1 x      4Kg Plastic

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000641 24 x 500gm Plastic WHITE
4000000690 12 x      1Kg Plastic WHITE
4000000642 6 x      2Kg Plastic WHITE
4000000621 24 x 500gm Plastic YELLOW
4000000692 12 x      1Kg Plastic YELLOW
4000000620  6 x      2Kg Plastic YELLOW

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000105 1 x    10Kg Carton
4000000106 1 x 10Kg Plastic (Short Bucket)

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000038 1 x      4Kg Plastic
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SPECIAL BAKERS COMPOUND
PRODUCT CODE

4000000035    1 x 10Kg Carton
PRODUCT NAME

SPECIAL BAKERS FAT

YELLOW BAND MARGARINE
PRODUCT CODE

400000149 12 x 250gm Plastic
PRODUCT NAME

BREDBEST PASTRY MARGARINE
PRODUCT CODE

400000010    1 x 5Kg Carton
PRODUCT NAME

PRESTIGE MARGARINE

400000063
400000072
400000068
400000067
400000065

400000069

400000061

400000060

400000070

400000059

144 x 25gm Sachet
 72 x   50gm Plastic
 48 x 100gm Plastic
 24 x 250gm Plastic
 18 x 500gm Plastic

   1 x 5Kg Plastic Bucket

 12 x 1Kg Plastic

 1 x 10Kg Carton

   1 x 5Kg Carton

  1 x 10Kg Plastic Bucket

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

RINA VEGETABLE OIL

400000087

400000081

400000084

400000085

400000083
400000092
400000090

400000093
400000273

 24 x 300ml Plastic

   1 x 10 Ltr Jerican

 12 x 500ml Jerican

   1 x 20 Ltr Jerican

 12 x 1 Ltr Jerican
   8 x 2 Ltr Jerican
   6 x 3 Ltr Jerican

   4 x 5 Ltr Jerican
   1 x 10 Ltr Bucket

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000035    1 x    10Kg Carton

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000034    1 x    10Kg Carton

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000063 144 x 25gm Sachet

4000000072 72 x   50gm Plastic

4000000068 48 x 100gm Plastic

4000000298 24 x 250gm Plastic

4000000297 18 x 500gm Plastic

4000000061 12 x      1Kg Plastic

4000000070 1 x      5Kg Carton

4000000069 1 x      5Kg Plastic Bucket

4000000060 1 x    10Kg Carton

4000000059 1 x    10Kg Plastic Bucket

4000000284 1 x    10Kg Carton (with Vanilla)

4000000067 24 x 250gm Plastic (with Vanilla)

4000000065 18 x 500gm Plastic (with Vanilla)

4000000064 1 x    17Kg Plastic Bucket

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000643 24 x 250ml (NEW)

4000000087 24 x 300ml Plastic

4000000644 12 x 500ml Jerican (NEW)

4000000645 12 x 1 Ltr Jerican (NEW)

4000000646 8 x  2 Ltr Jerican (NEW)

4000000647 6 x 3 Ltr Jerican (NEW)

4000000480 4 x  5 Ltr Jerican (NEW)

4000000081 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican

4000000085 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican

4000000273 1 x  10 Ltr Bucket (Local)

4000000082 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican (Square) Exp

4000000086 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican (Square) Exp

4000000088 4 x  5 Ltr Jerican Exp

4000000091 8 x  2.5 Ltr Jerican Exp

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000149 12 x 250gm Plastic

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
400000010 1 x      5Kg Carton
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RINSUN SUNFLOWER  OIL

OLIVIA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

CHAPA MANDASHI BAKING POWDER
PRODUCT CODE

400000017
400000016

72 x 100gm Carton
  6 x 4Kg Carton

PRODUCT NAME

CAPTAIN COOK CORN OIL

POSTMAN VEGETABLE OIL
PRODUCT CODE

4000000471

4000000426
4000000530

4000000425
1 x 10 Ltr Bucket

1 x 20 Ltr Jericans
4 X 5 Ltr CARTON

1 x 10 Ltr Jericans

PRODUCT NAME

RHAPSO VEGETABLE OIL

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000610 12 x 500ml Jerican

4000000611 12 x    1 Ltr Jerican

4000000612 8 x    2 Ltr Jerican

4000000609 6 x    3 Ltr Jerican

4000000530 4 x    5 Ltr Jerican

4000000471 1 x  10 Ltr Bucket (Local)

4000000425 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican

4000000426 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican

4000000726 1 x  15 Ltr Jerican

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000099 24 x  300ml Pet

4000000096 12 x  500ml Pet

4000000097 12 x  750ml Pet

4000000095 12 x    1 Ltr Pet

4000000101 6 x    2 Ltr Pet

4000000102 6 x    3 Ltr Pet

4000000100 4 x    5 Ltr Pet

4000000094 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican

4000000098 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000057 12 x  500ml Glass Bottle

4000000058 12 x  750ml Glass Bottle

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000012 12 x    1 Ltr Jerican

4000000014 6 x    2 Ltr Jerican

4000000015 6 x    3 Ltr Jerican

4000000348 4 x    5 Ltr Jerican

4000000011 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican

4000000013 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000684 6 x    3 Ltr Jerican

4000000685 4 x    5 Ltr Jerican

4000000680 1 x  10 Ltr Jerican

4000000681 1 x  20 Ltr Jerican

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000264 72 x 100gm Carton

4000000263 6 x      4Kg Carton

4000000687 12 X 250gm Container
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TOSS BLUE DETERGENT

TOSS WHITE DETERGENT

TOSS SENSITIVE DETERGENT

TOSS BRIGHT DETERGENT

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000127 36 x 100gm Handy

4000000123 120 x 25gm Sachets

4000000124 24 x 200gm Medium

4000000122 12 x 500gm Large

4000000131 6 x      1Kg Plastic

4000000125 1 x   3.5Kg Bag

4000000126 1 x   3.5Kg Bucket

4000000129 1 x      4Kg Bucket

4000000130 1 x      5Kg Bag

4000000121 1 x    10Kg Bag

4000000307 48 x 25gm ComboSachets

4000000325 60 x 50gm Sachets

4000000368 120 x 20gm Sachets

4000000562 24 x 500gm (Sachet) Combo

4000000563 12 x 1Kg (Sachet) Combo

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000138 36 x 100gm Handy

4000000136 24 x 200gm Medium

4000000134 12 x 500gm Large

4000000140 6 x      1Kg Plastic

4000000137 1 x   3.5Kg Bucket

4000000139 1 x      4Kg Bucket

4000000228 1 x      5Kg Bag

4000000308 48 x 25gm Sachets

4000000560 24 x 500gm (Sachet) Combo

4000000561 12 x 1Kg (Sachet) Combo

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000252 24 x 200gm Medium

4000000232 12 x 500gm Large

4000000258 6 x      1Kg Plastic

4000000256 1 x   3.5Kg Bucket

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000315 24 x 200gm Medium

4000000303 12 x 500gm Large

4000000318 6 x 1Kg Plastic

4000000313 1 x 3.5Kg Bucket

4000000367 120 x 20gm Sachets

400000369

400000370

400000346

400000371

120 x 20gm Sachets

24 x 200gm Medium

12 x 500gm Large

6 x 1Kg

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

TOSS LAVENDER DETERGENT

4000000591 24 x 500gm Satchets
4000000590 12 x 1Kg

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000369 120 x 20gm Sachets

4000000370 24 x 200gm Medium

4000000346 12 x 500gm Large

4000000371 6 x 1Kg Plastic

4000000591 24 x 500gm (Sachet) Combo

4000000590 12 x 1Kg (Sachet) Combo

4000000722 1 x 3.5Kg Bucket
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RONO IDP DETERGENT POWDER

400000052 1 x 1.5 Kg Bucket
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

TOSS MACHINE WASH DETERGENT

LAUNDRY SOAP BARS

4000000632
4000000622

CLASSIC DETERGENT POWDER
PRODUCT CODE

4000000673     Classic 6 x 1Kg Sachet (Tower 200gm)
4000000672     Classic 12 x  500gm Sachet (tower 100gm)

PRODUCT NAME
4000000670     Classic Detergent 72 x 50gm Bucket

NEW TOSS LIQUID DETERGENT
PRODUCT CODE

4000000305 12 X 1 Toss Liquid
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

4000000305 12 X 1 Toss Liquid

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000052 1 x   1.5 Kg Bucket

4000000720 1 X 3Kg Bucket

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000103 1 x     10Kg Bag Blue

4000000104 1 x     10Kg Bag White

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000723 CLASSIC 72 X 100GM SACHET 

4000000724 CLASSIC 36 X 200GM SACHET 

4000000673 CLASSIC 6 X 1KG SACHET

4000000672 CLASSIC 12 X 500GM SACHET

4000000670 CLASSIC 72 X 50GM SACHET (Bucket)

4000000727 CLASSIC 72 X 50GM SACHET 

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000026 Jamaa White 12 x  800gm

4000000448 Jamaa Cream 12 x  800gm 

4000000023 Jamaa Clear 12 x  800gm

4000000028 Jamaa White 25 x  800gm

4000000029 Jamaa White Medicated 25 x  800gm

4000000030 Jamaa Yellow 25 x  800gm

4000000025 Jamaa Clear 25 x  800gm

4000000176 Jamaa Cream   20 x 1kg  

4000000280 Jamaa Clear 10 X 1Kg

4000000380 Jamaa Cream 25 x 800gm 

4000000381 Jamaa Cream  48 x 200gm

4000000382 Jamaa White 48 x 200gm

4000000427 Jamaa Cream 10 x 1Kg

4000000429 Jamaa White 10 x 1Kg

4000000619 Tower Yellow  25 x  600gm 

4000000144 Tower Pink 12 x  800gm

4000000145 Tower White 10 x  500gm

4000000143 Tower Clear 12 x  600gm

4000000364 Tower White 12 x  600gm

4000000420 Tower White 48 x 200gm  

4000000421 Tower Pink 48 x 200gm  

4000000422 Tower Clear 48 x 200gm  

4000000423 Tower Blue 48 x 200gm  

4000000619 Tower Yellow 25 x 600gm  

4000000653 Tower White 72 x 100gm  

4000000050 Lido White  12 x  700gm 

4000000049 Lido Clear Medicated 12 x  700gm 

4000000050 Lido White 25 x  700gm

4000000048 Lido Clear 12 x  700gm 

4000000272 Lido Clear 12 x  800gm

4000000622 Classic (W) Washing Bar 48 x 200gm

4000000631 Classic (W) Washing Bar 12 x 600gm

4000000632 Classic (W) Washing Bar 10 x 1Kg

4000000640 Classic Natural Washing Bar 10 x 1Kg
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4000000276
400000020
400000022
400000021

 144 x 15gm Ivory
 144 x 25gm Ivory
  36 x  125gm Ivory
  18 x  250gm Ivory

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

JAMAA LUXURY SOAP

4000000386

4000000399

4000000390

4000000403

4000000395

4000000387

4000000385

4000000405

4000000400

4000000391

4000000389

4000000388

4000000404

4000000401

4000000394

4000000392

4000000402
4000000397

4000000406

LANZO Antibacterial 144 X 15GM

 LANZO Shea Butter 144 X 25GM

LANZO Blueberry 144 X 15GM

LANZO Raspberry & Vanilla 144 X 25GM

LANZO Menthol 144 X 15GM

LANZO Antibacterial 36 X 100GM

LANZO Antibacterial 144 X 25GM

LANZO Raspberry & Vanilla 36 X 100GM

LANZO Shea Butter 144 X 15GM

LANZO Blueberry 36 X 100GM

LANZO Blueberry 144 X 25GM

LANZO Antibacterial 18 X 200GM

LANZO Raspberry & Vanilla 144 X 15GM

LANZO Menthol 36 X 100GM

LANZO Menthol 144 X 25GM

LANZO Blueberry 18 X 200GM

LANZO Shea Butter 18 X 200GM
LANZO Menthol 18 X 200GM

LANZO Raspberry & Vanilla 18 X 200GM

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

LANZO LUXURY SOAP

4000000396 LANZO Shea Butter 36 X 100GM

KAPA GLYCERINE
PRODUCT CODE

400000033

400000210
400000211

400000032
  72 x 50ml Pet

 36 x 50 ml Pet
 18 x 100ml Pet

36 x 100ml Pet

PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000033   72 x    50ml Pet

4000000032   36 x  100ml Pet

4000000210   36 X 50 ml Pet

4000000211   18 x 100ml Pet

SOLIO MATCHBOX
PRODUCT CODE

400000033   72 x 50ml Pet
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

4000000735 Solio Safety Matches (60 Sticks)

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000276 144 x 15gm Ivory

4000000020 144 x 25gm Ivory

4000000022 36 x  125gm Ivory

4000000021 18 x  250gm Ivory

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000385 Antibacterial 144 X 25gm

4000000386 Antibacterial 144 X 15gm

4000000387 Antibacterial 36 X 100gm

4000000388 Antibacterial 18 X 200gm

4000000389 Bluberry 144 X 25gm

4000000390 Blueberry 144 X 15gm

4000000391 Blueberry 36 X 100gm

4000000392 Blueberry 18 X 200gm

4000000394 Menthol 144 X 25gm

4000000395 Menthol 144 X 15gm

4000000396 Menthol 36 X 100gm

4000000397 Menthol 18 X 200gm

4000000399 Shea Butter 144 X 25gm

4000000400 Shea Butter 144 X 15gm

4000000401 Shea Butter 36 X 100gm

4000000402 Shea Butter 18 X 200gm

4000000403 Raspberry & Vanilla 144 X 25gm

4000000404 Raspberry & Vanilla 144 X 15gm

4000000405 Raspberry & Vanilla 36 X 100gm

4000000406 Raspberry & Vanilla 18 X 200gm
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PAINOTAB
PRODUCT CODE

400000033   72 x 50ml Pet
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME

4000000728 PAINOTAB 40 x 100 CAPLETS

ATILLA TOILET CLEANER
PRODUCT CODE

400000190

400000192

400000191
12 x 120gm Veg Mchuzi Mix

12 x 120gm BBQ Chicken
12 x 120gm Piri Piri Chicken

PRODUCT NAME

4000000512

4000000511 

4000000510
    8 x 4 x 120gm Veg Mchuzi Mix

8 x 4 x 120gm BBQ Chicken
   8 x 4 x 120gm Piri Piri Chicken

4000000500 

4000000503
4000000502

1 x 5kg Bulk Veg Mchuzi Mix
1 x 5kg Bulk BBQ Chicken
1 x 5kg Bulk Piri Piri Chicken

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000652 16 X 500ML Blue Freshness

4000000650 16 X 500ML Apple Green

4000000651 16 X 500ML Violet Infusion

4000000592 24 X 200ML Blue Freshness

4000000593 24 X 200ML Apple Green

4000000595 24 X 200ML Violet Infusion

4000000658 12 X 1Ltr Blue Freshness

4000000659 12 X 1Ltr Apple Green

4000000657 12 X 1Ltr Violet Infusion

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
4000000435 Neptune Toilet Rolls 40 x 1 Pack white

4000000436 Neptune Toilet Rolls 20 x 2 Pack white

4000000437 Neptune Toilet Rolls 10 x 4 Pack white

4000000438 Neptune Toilet Rolls 4 x 10 Pack white

4000000487 Neptune Toilet Rolls 40 x 1 Pack colored

4000000488 Neptune Toilet Rolls 20 x 2 Pack colored

4000000489 Neptune Toilet Rolls 10 x 4 Pack colored

4000000490 Neptune Toilet Rolls 4 x 10 Pack colored

4000000600 Neptune Jumbo Rolls 12 x 1 White

4000000601 Neptune Jumbo Rolls 12 x 1 Coloured

4000000439 Softleaf Toilet Rolls 40 x 1 Pack

4000000441 Softleaf Toilet Rolls 20 x 2 Pack

4000000442 Softleaf Toilet Rolls 10 x 4 Pack

4000000443 Softleaf Toilet Rolls 4 x 10 Pack

4000000540 Simplex Toilet Rolls 150sheets ( C )

4000000604 Simplex Toilet Rolls 150sheets ( W )

4000000434 Simplex Toilet Rolls 200sheets ( C )

4000000603 Simplex Toilet Rolls 200sheets ( W )

4000000472 Cleanrol Kitchen Towel 24 x 2 Pack 

4000000689 Cleanrol Medirol 12 x 1 Pack 

TISSUE ROLLS
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Main Mombasa Road
P.O. Box 18492 - 00500,
Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: +254 - 20 - 6420000
Fax: +254 - 20 - 6420642
Email: info@kapa-oil.com
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HEAD OFFICE


